
Meeting ID Meeting Name Group Email

30542743 Arlington Serenity Seekers AFG serenityseekers@jaxafg.org
2641 Arlington Tuesday Nite AFG arlington@jaxafg.org

30816712 Awakenings AFG awakenings@jaxafg.org
49272 Beaches Saturday Morning Adult Children AFG beachessaturday@jaxafg.org

2662 Circle Of Hope AFG circleofhope@jaxafg.org
30688248 Discovering Choices AFG discoveringchoices@jaxafg.org
30763188 Don't Worry Be Happy AFG behappy@jaxafg.org
30734296 Downtown AFG downtown@jaxafg.org
30692338 Easy Does It AFG easydoesit@jaxafg.org
30805178 Finding Serenity findingserenity@jaxafg.org

503441 Fruit Cove AFG fruitcove@jaxafg.org
30622546 Hope And Healing AFG hopeandhealing@jaxafg.org

502388 Hope For Today AFG hopefortoday@jaxafg.org
2808 Just In Time AFG justintime@jaxafg.org

51028 Language Of The Heart AFG languageheart@jaxafg.org
30621397 Laugh Out Loud AFG laughoutloud@jaxafg.org
30695719 Let It Begin With Me now_serenity@yahoo.com
30810320 Lost And Found AFG lostandfoundag@gmail.com
30710293 Macclenny Hour Of Hope And Healing AFG macclenny@jaxafg.org

43226 Mandarin Monday Night AFG mandarin@jaxafg.org
30811774 Men Of Hope And Serenity AFG menofhopeandserenity@jaxafg.org

31110 New Beginnings Adult Children AFG newbeginnings@jaxafg.org
30817459 New Hope New Friends AFG newhope@jaxafg.org

2650 Ok Ortega AFG ortega@jaxafg.org
30781153 One Day At A Time AFG onedayatatime@jaxafg.org

63742 One Thursday At A Time AFG onethursday@jaxafg.org
2564 S.O.S. AFG sosfernandina@jaxafg.org
2653 San Marco AFG sanmarco@jaxafg.org
2660 Spiritual Awakenings AFG spiritualawakenings@jaxafg.org

30523400 Tuesday Morning AFG tuesdaymorning@jaxafg.org
2656 Wesconnett AFG wesconnett@jaxafg.org


